



Ski Town USA Bumps and Jumps

Steamboat Sk Resort
Jan 4, 2013 (Fri) (U0685) (U0684)

Official Results

Head Judge: MICHALOWSKI,Jason
Chief of Comp: SKINNER,Erik L
T.D.: MATTHEWS,Craig
Chief of Scoring: WRIGHT,Kari

Course: Howelson Face

Head Judge

Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials Event Date: Jan 5, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:10 pm
Steamboat Sk Resort Ski Town USA Bumps a

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	7 WRIGHT, Kelsey	F2	Vai	5.6	5.5	16.6	2.7	8.10	24.75	TTS 1.800		44.55	
				4.5	4.4	13.4	2.7	8.10	21.45	TTT 1.800		38.61	83.16
2	14 YOUSSEF, Natalie	F2	Pur	4.8	4.9	14.5	2.8	8.40	22.95	TS 1.700		39.01	
				5.0	5.4	15.6	2.4	7.20	22.80	SS 1.700		38.76	77.77
3	53 LYON, Natalie	F2	Pur	4.2	4.8	13.5	2.0	6.00	19.50	TTS 1.800		35.10	
				5.6	5.6	16.8	2.4	7.20	24.00	TS 1.700		40.80	75.90
4	58 EVERETT, Karsyn J	F3	Asp	5.3	5.8	16.6	2.7	8.10	24.75	S 1.600		39.60	
				3.2	3.7	10.4	2.8	8.40	18.75	SS 1.700		31.87	71.47
5	79 SMITH, Hannah	F2	Pur	4.8	5.3	15.1	2.5	7.50	22.65	SS 1.700		38.50	
				4.1	4.0	12.1	2.1	6.30	18.45	TS 1.700		31.36	69.86
6	42 SMITH, Sadie	F3	Pur	3.3	3.7	10.5	2.2	6.60	17.10	TS 1.700		29.07	
				3.8	4.1	11.9	2.4	7.20	19.05	SS 1.700		32.38	61.45
7	665 CAMPISI, Carson	F3	Asp	4.7	4.7	14.1	2.5	7.50	21.60	S 1.600		34.56	
				3.2	3.6	10.2	0.5	1.50	11.70	3 1.780		20.82	55.38
8	97 MILES, Hannah	F2	Vai	5.2	5.8	16.5	2.2	6.60	23.10	TS 1.700		39.27	
				1.8	2.2	6.0	0.3	0.90	6.90	T 1.600		11.04	50.31
1	687 TIERNEY, Andrew	M3	Asp	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.0	6.00	25.20	fTk 2.000		50.40	
				5.9	6.2	18.2	1.6	4.80	22.95	7o 2.260		51.86	102.26
2	626 CAMPISI, Cooper	M3	Asp	4.0	4.4	12.6	2.0	6.00	18.60	5- 2.020		37.57	
				5.7	5.2	16.4	2.6	7.80	24.15	3Xg 2.030		49.02	86.59
3	152 MCINTYRE, Keenan	M2	Asp	5.6	6.0	17.4	2.3	6.90	24.30	5Xg- 2.270		55.16	
				2.9	2.9	8.7	0.5	1.50	10.20	3oG 2.170		22.13	77.29
4	202 MCQUINN, George	M3	Pur	5.2	5.4	15.9	2.2	6.60	22.50	3 1.780		40.05	
				3.1	3.1	9.3	2.0	6.00	15.30	3Xg 2.030		31.05	71.10

Winfree 2013.01, A Rules, Rand=474 @ 4:21p(13-1-2), A, Not Elim



Ski Town USA Bumps and Jumps

Steamboat Sk Resort
Jan 4, 2013 (Fri) (U0687) (U0686)

Official Results

Head Judge: MICHALOWSKI,Jason
Chief of Comp: SKINNER,Erik L
T.D.: MATTHEWS,Craig
Chief of Scoring: WRIGHT,Kari

Course: Howelson Face

Head Judge

Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials2 Event Date: Jan 5, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:11 pm
Steamboat Sk Resort Ski Town USA Bumps a

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	97 MILES,Hannah	F2	Vai	5.8	5.7	17.3	2.8	8.40	25.65	S 1.600	41.04		
				5.1	5.3	15.6	2.7	8.10	23.70	TS 1.700	40.29	81.33	
2	53 LYON,Natalie	F2	Pur	3.4	3.2	9.9	2.4	7.20	17.10	TTS 1.800	30.78		
				5.8	5.4	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	TS 1.700	42.33	73.11	
3	79 SMITH,Hannah	F2	Pur	4.5	4.0	12.8	2.4	7.20	19.95	SS 1.700	33.91		
				4.9	4.9	14.7	2.4	7.20	21.90	TS 1.700	37.23	71.14	
4	58 EVERETT,Karsyn J	F3	Asp	5.6	5.0	15.9	2.6	7.80	23.70	S 1.600	37.92		
				4.2	4.4	12.9	2.2	6.60	19.50	SS 1.700	33.15	71.07	
5	7 WRIGHT,Kelsey	F2	Vai	4.5	4.1	12.9	2.8	8.40	21.30	TTS 1.800	38.34		
				3.0	3.1	9.1	2.0	6.00	15.15	TT 1.700	25.75	64.09	
6	14 YOUSSEF,Natalie	F2	Pur	2.0	1.9	5.8	2.0	6.00	11.85	N 1.560	18.48		
				5.4	4.9	15.5	2.6	7.80	23.25	SS 1.700	39.52	58.00	
7	42 SMITH,Sadie	F3	Pur	3.0	3.3	9.4	2.4	7.20	16.65	TS 1.700	28.30		
				3.3	3.1	9.6	2.3	6.90	16.50	SS 1.700	28.05	56.35	
8	665 CAMPISI,Carson	F3	Asp	2.3	2.4	7.0	0.2	0.60	7.65	3 1.780	13.61		
				5.1	5.2	15.5	2.2	6.60	22.05	S 1.600	35.28	48.89	
1	687 TIERNEY,Andrew	M3	Asp	6.4	6.4	19.2	2.7	8.10	27.30	fTk 2.000	54.60		
				6.6	6.5	19.6	2.3	6.90	26.55	7o 2.260	60.00	114.60	
2	202 MCQUINN,George	M3	Pur	5.3	5.5	16.2	2.5	7.50	23.70	3Xg 2.030	48.11		
				5.2	5.4	15.9	2.5	7.50	23.40	3 1.780	41.65	89.76	
3	152 MCINTYRE,Keenan	M2	Asp	5.7	6.1	17.7	2.6	7.80	25.50	5Xg- 2.270	57.88		
				2.6	2.6	7.8	0.2	0.60	8.40	3o 2.040	17.13	75.01	
4	626 CAMPISI,Cooper	M3	Asp	4.2	4.1	12.5	2.0	6.00	18.45	5- 2.020	37.26		
				3.2	3.1	9.5	2.1	6.30	15.75	3Xg 2.030	31.97	69.23	

Winfree 2013.01, A Rules, Rand=474 @ 4:22p(13-1-2), A2, Not Elim